&= Lothian

Service 24
Weekday Timetable

West Granton
Muirhouse, Pennywell Place
Drylaw Church

Crewe Toll

Stockbridge

Frederick Street

West End, Lothian Road
Tollcross, Brougham St
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
Cameron Toll

Royal Infirmary

West Granton
Muirhouse, Pennywell Place
Drylaw Church

Crewe Toll

Stockbridge

Frederick Street

West End, Lothian Road
Tollcross, Brougham St
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
Cameron Toll

Royal Infirmary

Royal Infirmary
Cameron Toll

Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Tollcross, Brougham St
West End, Lothian Road
Frederick Street
Stockbridge

Crewe Toll

Drylaw Church
Muirhouse, Pennywell Place
West Granton

Royal Infirmary
Cameron Toll

Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Tollcross, Brougham St
West End, Lothian Road
Frederick Street
Stockbridge

Crewe Toll

Drylaw Church
Muirhouse, Pennywell Place
West Granton

U — Starts Lothian Road, Usher Hall 5 minutes before Tollcross Brougham Street

2024
2027
2030
2035
2042
2046
2050
2054
2057
2102
2109
2116

2054
2057
2100
2105
2112
2116
2120
2124
2127
2132
2139
2146

2124
2127
2130
2135
2142
2146
2150
2154
2157
2202
2209
2216

every

mins

every
20
mins

2154
2157
2200
2205
2212
2216
2220
2224
2221
2232
2239
2246



&= Lothian

Service 24
Saturday Timetable

West Granton
Muirhouse, Pennywell Place
Drylaw Church

Crewe Toll

Stockbridge

Frederick Street

West End, Lothian Road
Tollcross, Brougham St
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
Cameron Toll

Royal Infirmary

West Granton
Muirhouse, Pennywell Place
Drylaw Church

Crewe Toll

Stockbridge

Frederick Street

West End, Lothian Road
Tollcross, Brougham St
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
Cameron Toll

Royal Infirmary

Royal Infirmary
Cameron Toll

Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Tollcross, Brougham St
West End, Lothian Road
Frederick Street
Stockbridge

Crewe Toll

Drylaw Church
Muirhouse, Pennywell Place
West Granton

Royal Infirmary
Cameron Toll

Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Tollcross, Brougham St
West End, Lothian Road
Frederick Street
Stockbridge

Crewe Toll

Drylaw Church
Muirhouse, Pennywell Place
West Granton

every

mins

every
20
mins



&= Lothian

Service 24
Sunday Timetable

West Granton
Muirhouse, Pennywell Place
Drylaw Church

Crewe Toll

Stockbridge

Frederick Street

West End, Lothian Road
Tollcross, Brougham St
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
Cameron Toll

Royal Infirmary

West Granton
Muirhouse, Pennywell Place
Drylaw Church

Crewe Toll

Stockbridge

Frederick Street

West End, Lothian Road
Tollcross, Brougham St
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
Cameron Toll

Royal Infirmary

Royal Infirmary
Cameron Toll

Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Tollcross, Brougham St
West End, Lothian Road
Frederick Street
Stockbridge

Crewe Toll

Drylaw Church
Muirhouse, Pennywell Place
West Granton

every

mins

every
30
mins



